

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2353/2006

BASHIRABEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH ASIF SHAIKH MOHAMMAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Umadevi S.Shinde, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps for the service of notice on unserved respondent

No.1. Dasti, in addition is permitted as prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner.
Affidavit in

proof of service shall be filed within six weeks.

Two weeks' time has been granted to respondent Nos. 2 and 3 to file counter

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj